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Abbotsford & Mission 

Rental Listings 
 Monday, June 6th, 2022 - Monday, June 13th, 2022 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Staff from the Salvation Army have compiled this list for your benefit. We have tried to make it as accurate as 

possible. Please use your own discretion when using this list (and please be mindful of potential scams and 

other possible fraudulent activities associated with the provided postings). We are not responsible for the 

condition of rental units as these listings are compiled from public internet resources. The postings contained in 

this listing are for rentals marked at $3,000.00 and below. The postings contained in this listing are not 

corrected for grammar or content.  

 

 

Drop by our Centre Of Hope located at 34081 Gladys Ave, Abbotsford, BC 
Or https://www.centreofhope.net  

Emergency Homeless  
Shelter 

604 852 9305 extension 108 
 

shelter@salvationarmy.ca  

Outreach  604 852 9305  extension 136 
604 852 9305  extension 196 

cindy.sale@salvationarmy.ca  

Family Services  604 852 9305 extension 199 randy.clayton@salvationarmy.ca 
karamjit.gill@salvationarmy.ca 

Case Planning  
 

604 852 9305 extension 198 
604 852 9305 extension 193  

robyn.smith@salvationarmy.ca  
debbie.buckles@salvationarmy.ca 

 

https://www.centreofhope.net/
mailto:shelter@salvationarmy.ca
mailto:cindy.sale@salvationarmy.ca
mailto:randy.clayton@salvationarmy.ca
mailto:karamjit.gill@salvationarmy.ca
mailto:robyn.smith@salvationarmy.ca
mailto:debbie.buckles@salvationarmy.ca
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Basements: 

$700 / 2br - Looking for roommate (Abbotsford)  

Looking for a roommate to rent one out of the two bedrooms in my apartment. In suite 

laundry, private balcony, private washroom.  

a77a981b60c53823ad8b969996b664d0@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,000 / 1br - Suite for Rent Sandy Hill area (Abbotsford)  

One bedroom suite, 550 sq ft, private entrance. Available for July 1st 2022.  

Ground level legal suite, includes off street parking, in suite washer and dryer, water, hydro 

and gas. No smoking, no pets. References required. One half month rent as damage deposit. 

One year lease. 

c38602fcc64d39c1a89af7a6c167c626@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,150 / 2br - 2BR+1Bth Ground Level Suite , Abbotsford 

(Abbotsford)  

Showing 6:30pm Wednesday June 8 Sharp u can come see it . 

Almost ground level 2BR+1Bth suite available to rent ASAP in East Abbotorford in very 

desirable neighborhood with walking distance to Crossley park, Abbotsford rec centre and 

market . Suite offers spacious living room, 2 bedrooms , kitchen , washroom and 1 day 

laundry in week . Utilities included. Tnt gets own internet. Street parking. 2651 Macbeth 

crescent, No cats, Contact, Inder, 778-551-7175i 

$1,200 / 1br - 600ft2 - Brand new One-bedroom basement suite for rent 

$1200 (Abbotsford)  

New basement suite 1 bedroom for rent. full kitchen large living room full bathroom with 

laundry nice bedroom separate entrance door close to Bus in Clearbrook Rd it is available 

July first please Email me for more info.  Include power , Cable, Wi-Fi, Heat. 

 

mailto:a77a981b60c53823ad8b969996b664d0@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:c38602fcc64d39c1a89af7a6c167c626@hous.craigslist.org
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0af9246e132135d19c9e3b8d890196d7@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,200 / 2br - 2BR+1Bth Ground Level Basement Suite,Abbotsfo 

(Abbotsford)  
Showing 6Pm Wednesday June 8 Sharp u can come see it . 

Spacious renovated ground level suite with 2Br+1Bth available to rent asap in very desirable 

neighborhood of east Abbotsford . Suite offers spacious living room, kitchen , 2 spacious bedrooms and 

full bath . Easy access to hwy 11, hwy 1, and juniper park . Utilities included  

Tenant gets own internet, Insuite laundry not shared . 3465 Juniper crescent Contact Inder 

cb3649449d293c84bc06723af81a4037@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,200 / 1br - Basement suite (West Abbotsford)  
 

-1 bed 1 washroom  - washer dryer included  - brand new stainless steel fridge stove  

- private patio  - 2 car parking - no pets - no smoking  - must have paystubs proof of employment  

- reference required- possible credit check - 1 year lease required- available now 

60673cb250023dff972c9280b2801f30@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,250 / 2br - 2BR+1Bth Ground level Basement Suite , Abbotsford 

(Abbotsford)  
Showing 6:50pm Wednesday June 8 Sharp u can come see it . 

Very spacious ground level basement suite with 2BR+1Bth available to rent June 15(ASAP) 

Suite offers spacious living room , kitchen , 2 very decent size bedrooms , full bath . 

Located very conveniently close to Emerson and marshal , very easy access to Abbotsford hospital, hwy 

1. Utilities included , Tenant gets own wifi/internet , 1 day a week laundry available  

Parking available , 32594 Geneva ave. 778-551-7175 

mailto:0af9246e132135d19c9e3b8d890196d7@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:cb3649449d293c84bc06723af81a4037@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:60673cb250023dff972c9280b2801f30@hous.craigslist.org
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$1,350 / 1br - 850ft2 - 1 Bedroom brand new basement available for rent 

(East Abbotsford)  

Brand new1 Bedroom basement suite of about 850 sq ft is available in East Abbotsford. 

Close to Whatcom shopping center, Highway 1, Highway 11. 

Washer and dryer within the suite not shared 

Street Parking, Heat (Hydro) + Water included, Garbage + Recycling collection included 

every 2 weeks, Internet not included, No smoking (of any sort) within the unit or on the 

property, No subletting, agreement, No pets, Rent: $1350 (Security deposit of half a months 

rent due upon rental agreement signing). We are looking for clean, quiet & respectful 

individual/s. References, credit check or income proof is required. 

If interested, please send an email providing the following: Full detail of 

yourself/yourselves, including the total number of occupants, move-in date, length of stay.  

 

d0374e5693f33fb3ae665fbe293ad60e@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,400 / 1br - 1000ft2 - Central private 1 Bedroom suite on bus stops 

near mrc (Abbotsford)  

Includes wifi tv heat hydro and all utilities , Nice clean, Clean is only as you keep it clean 

All appliances including laundry (236) 258-5200  

$1,400 / 2br - Basement for rent at 35 avenue (Aldergrove)  

Two bedroom basement for rent available from July 1.  Includes hydro,internet but no laundry 

No smoking and no pets, Parking available 

6bc44990ebc7350ea68e3d2510bfede6@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,400 / 2br - Walk-out Basement Suite (East Abbotsford)  

2 Bedroom walkout basement suite in East Abbotsford near park, schools and transit routes. 2 

Bedroom's and living/kitchen space with 11 ft ceilings with lots of natural light, In suite 

Laundry. No smoking/drugs and no pets (no exemptions), references required. Email for more 

information.  Please respond with : . For how many people 2. length of tenancy 3. Occupation 

4. References required 

f6a368246c4431f59a430641e06d3ae3@hous.craigslist.org 

mailto:d0374e5693f33fb3ae665fbe293ad60e@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:6bc44990ebc7350ea68e3d2510bfede6@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:f6a368246c4431f59a430641e06d3ae3@hous.craigslist.org


5 
 

$1,500 / 2br - 2 bedrooms ground level basement suite for rent west of 

abbotsford (west of Abbotsford)  

2bedrooms ground level day light for basement suite for rent ideal for two persons or couple'No 

smoking No pets No parties looking quite working person laundry included close to recreation close to 

schools and bus stop. call me or text or voice mail 7789085611 

$1,500 / 2br - 900ft2 - Bright Two Bedrooms Basement -Abbotsford East 

(Abbotsford)  
This is a very nice two bedrooms with a full bathroom. Located in a very quiet and safe neighborhood in 

East Abbotsford. It includes: F/S, D/W, and central vacuum. Rent is $1500 including utilities, Wi-Fi 

Internet, TV cable, street parking and alarm system. 
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